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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 4 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
22.12.2024 - 14:44 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2016 and younger

1. TSONKOVA, Alexandra 16 St.George 46.20 231
2. CAKAR, Antonia 16 Struga 51.54 166
3. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Vardar 2018 57.65 119
4. KERMICHIEVA, Nina 16 Beta Sharks 58.01 116
5. BILETINA, Jana 16 3 Disciplini 58.11 116
6. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 Pingvin 1:05.33 81

DSQ JAKIMOVSKA, Sofija 16 PVK Mladost
DSQ MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 Vardar 2018
DSQ FILEVA, Sara 16 Struga

E - 2014 - 2015

1. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 45.52 242
2. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 Beta Sharks 56.09 129
3. KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15 3 Disciplini 56.42 127
4. TEOVA, Ana 15 Vardar 2018 57.09 122
5. MARTINOVSKA, Mila 14 Pingvin 1:01.44 98
6. SPIROSKA, Irina 15 3 Disciplini 1:05.24 82
7. BAUTA, Inara 15 Struga 1:11.00 63

DSQ POPOVSKA, Ilijana 14 Aqua Pro
DSQ KUKUNESHOSKA, Mona 15 3 Disciplini

D - 2012 - 2013

1. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PVK Orion 42.31 301
2. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 42.70 293
3. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Pirani 45.74 238
4. KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 Delfin 49.44 188
5. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Vardar 2018 50.98 172
6. CAKAR, Despina 12 Struga 52.21 160
7. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 Struga 52.44 158
8. KARAKULEVA, Marija 12 PK Skopje 53.45 149
9. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 Centar 53.94 145

10. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 Centar 54.02 144
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke

C - 20010 - 2011

1. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 Neptun 37.94 418
2. HALITI, Hena 11 Otrila 40.65 339
3. TRAJCEV, Nadja 10 Vardar 2018 41.52 319
4. STERJOV, Lea 11 Aqua Pro 46.30 230
5. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 51.52 166

DSQ JAKIMOVSKA, Jana 11 PVK Mladost

B - 2008 - 2009

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Otrila 36.21 480
2. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar 8 39.13 381
3. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 45.92 235
4. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 Struga 51.62 166

A - Absolute

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Otrila 36.21 480
2. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 Neptun 37.94 418
3. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar 8 39.13 381
4. HALITI, Hena 11 Otrila 40.65 339
5. TRAJCEV, Nadja 10 Vardar 2018 41.52 319
6. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PVK Orion 42.31 301
7. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 42.70 293
8. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 45.52 242
9. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Pirani 45.74 238

10. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 45.92 235
11. TSONKOVA, Alexandra 16 St.George 46.20 231
12. STERJOV, Lea 11 Aqua Pro 46.30 230
13. KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 Delfin 49.44 188
14. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 Vardar 2018 50.98 172
15. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 51.52 166
16. CAKAR, Antonia 16 Struga 51.54 166
17. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 Struga 51.62 166
18. CAKAR, Despina 12 Struga 52.21 160
19. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 Struga 52.44 158
20. KARAKULEVA, Marija 12 PK Skopje 53.45 149
21. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 Centar 53.94 145
22. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 Centar 54.02 144
23. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 Beta Sharks 56.09 129
24. KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15 3 Disciplini 56.42 127
25. TEOVA, Ana 15 Vardar 2018 57.09 122
26. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Vardar 2018 57.65 119
27. KERMICHIEVA, Nina 16 Beta Sharks 58.01 116
28. BILETINA, Jana 16 3 Disciplini 58.11 116
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

29. MARTINOVSKA, Mila 14 Pingvin 1:01.44 98
30. SPIROSKA, Irina 15 3 Disciplini 1:05.24 82
31. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 Pingvin 1:05.33 81
32. BAUTA, Inara 15 Struga 1:11.00 63

DSQ JAKIMOVSKA, Sofija 16 PVK Mladost
DSQ MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 Vardar 2018
DSQ POPOVSKA, Ilijana 14 Aqua Pro
DSQ FILEVA, Sara 16 Struga
DSQ KUKUNESHOSKA, Mona 15 3 Disciplini
DSQ JAKIMOVSKA, Jana 11 PVK Mladost
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